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Specializing in high-quality custom
embroidery for businesses, organizations,
and events

Bring your brand to life.

www.ademrboiderystudio.com

A & D 
Embroidery Studio



OverviewA & D 
Embroidery Studio

At A & D Embroidery Studio, I am dedicated to bringing creative visions to
life through high-quality embroidery services tailored to the unique needs
of businesses, organizations, and events. Since launching my business, I
have embraced the opportunity to work closely with clients to transform
their ideas into stunning embroidered products that enhance their brand
identity.

I believe that embroidery is not just about stitching; it’s about storytelling.
Every thread woven into a piece tells a story and represents the values and
aspirations of a brand. My goal is to capture that essence through
meticulous craftsmanship and attention to detail. Whether you’re looking
to create custom apparel, promotional items, or unique gifts, I am
committed to delivering exceptional results that reflect your vision and
align with your brand.

As a small business owner, I value the relationships I build with my clients
and strive to create a positive and rewarding experience from start to
finish. Together, we can elevate your brand and make a lasting impression
with beautifully crafted embroidered designs that truly stand out.

About Company
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My vision is to bring your brand to
life through personalized, high-
quality embroidery that captures its
unique essence. I’m dedicated to
transforming ideas into detailed,
vibrant creations that showcase
your brand’s identity, values, and
personality in every stitch.

Our Vision



Business

Committed to delivering exceptional
service and high-quality embroidery
that brings your creative visions to
life. Whether you’re a small business
looking to enhance your brand
visibility or an organization seeking
personalized merchandise, I am here
to help every step of the way.
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Embroidery Catalog

Custom
Uniform

Branded
Merchandise

Apparel

Examples:
Medical Scrubs

Corporate Uniforms
Construction Workwear

Sports Team Jerseys

Examples:
Tote Bags
Backpacks

Jackets
Patches

Examples:
T-Shirts

Polos
Hats

Sweatshirts
Jackets

A & D 
Embroidery Studio



Pricing

Artwork Charge

Digitalizing Set-Up Charge

All orders are to be paid in full at time of order. Payments can be made with check, cash,
PayPal, Klarna. All shipping charges will be added to invoice and due prior to shipping.
Shipments by USPS unless otherwise requested. Turn-around is generally 7-10 working days
from order confirmation date (excludes shipping time.)
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Quantity of Pieces

1-23 pieces

<3,000

24-35 pieces 36-71 pieces

<2,000

<4,000

72-142 piecesStitch Count

<5,000

<7,000
<6,000

<8,000
<9,000

<11,000
<10,000

<12,000
<13,000

<15,000
<14,000

<16,000
<17,000
<18,000
<19,000
<20,000

Add for each 1,000 stitches

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$10.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$11.99

$12.99

$13.99

$14.99

$15.99

$16.99

$17.99

$18.99

$19.99

$1.00

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$8.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$9.95

$10.95

$11.95

$12.95

$13.95

$14.95

$15.95

$16.95

$17.95

$0.80

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$6.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$7.95

$8.95

$9.95

$10.95

$11.95

$12.95

$13.95

$14.95

$15.95

$0.50

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$7.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$8.95

$9.95

$10.95

$11.95

$12.95

$13.95

$14.95

$15.95

$16.95

$0.50

One sample Sew-Out Provided

$35.00 (Including design on thumb drive)
Custom Thread (Non-Stock Colors) $10.00 per cone

Metallic Thread $0.50 per piece
Hard-To-Hoop (Heavy Jackets, Canvas Bags, etc.) $1.00 per piece

Stock Lettering Set-Up $5.00 <5,000 Stitches
Stock Artwork Set-Up $10.00 Each

Embroidery Name Drops $4.99 for 1 line (Add $1 each additional line)
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I am excited to help bring your vision to
life with custom embroidery solutions

that make your brand stand out.
Whether it’s uniforms for your team,
personalized apparel, or promotional

items, I’ve got you covered.

Have a question or need a quote? I’d
love to hear from you! Reach out today,

and let’s discuss how we can create
something amazing together.

Service Catalog

Your support means the world to me. I’m excited
about the possibility of working together and look
forward to creating something amazing with you.Deep Appreciation

Contact

Get in touch

C
on

ne
ct

 w
ith

 m
e

www.adembroiderystudio.com

breebrushstrokes23@gmail.com

Michigan

Our Website

Email Address

Location
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